2026 CWF Young Adults Bible Study Retreat - Timetable

Thursday 15™ January

1700-1800
1800-1900
1900-1930
1930-2000
2000-late

Late

Arrival
Dinner

Introductions

Confession & Absolution

Free Time / Games

Compline

Friday 16" January

0800-0900
0900-0930
0945-1030
1030-1045
1045-1130
1130-1145
1145-1230
1230-1330
1330-1800
1800-1900
1900-1930
1945-2030
2030-late

Late

Breakfast

Matins

Study 1 / Kids session
Morning Tea
Study 2

Leg Stretch

Study 3

Lunch

Free Time

Dinner

Vespers

Study 4

Free Time / Games

Compline

Saturday 17" January

0800-0900
0900-0930
0945-1030
1030-1045
1045-1130
1130-1145
1145-1230
1230-1330
1330-1800
1800-1900
1900-1930
1945-2030
2030-late

Late

Breakfast

Matins

Study 5 / Kids session
Morning Tea
Study 6

Leg Stretch

Study 7

Lunch

Free Time

Dinner

Vespers

Study 8

Free Time / Games

Compline

Sunday 18 January

0800-0900
0900-1000
1000-1030
1030-1200
1200-1230
1230-1330
1400

Breakfast
Service of the Word
Morning Tea

Study 9 / Kids session

Farewells & group photo

Lunch

Depart



