



2026 CWF Young Adults Bible Study Retreat - Timetable

Thursday 15th January

1700-1800	Arrival
1800-1900	Dinner
1900-1930	Introductions
1930-2000	<i>Confession & Absolution</i>
2000-late	Free Time / Games
Late	<i>Compline</i>

Friday 16th January

0800-0900	Breakfast
0900-0930	<i>Matins</i>
0945-1030	Study 1 / Kids session
1030-1045	Morning Tea
1045-1130	Study 2
1130-1145	Leg Stretch
1145-1230	Study 3
1230-1330	Lunch
1330-1800	Free Time
1800-1900	Dinner
1900-1930	<i>Vespers</i>
1945-2030	Study 4
2030-late	Free Time / Games
Late	<i>Compline</i>

Saturday 17th January

0800-0900	Breakfast
0900-0930	<i>Matins</i>
0945-1030	Study 5 / Kids session
1030-1045	Morning Tea
1045-1130	Study 6
1130-1145	Leg Stretch
1145-1230	Study 7
1230-1330	Lunch
1330-1800	Free Time
1800-1900	Dinner
1900-1930	<i>Vespers</i>
1945-2030	Study 8
2030-late	Free Time / Games
Late	<i>Compline</i>

Sunday 18th January

0800-0900	Breakfast
0900-1000	<i>Service of the Word</i>
1000-1030	Morning Tea
1030-1200	Study 9 / Kids session
1200-1230	Farewells & group photo
1230-1330	Lunch
1400	Depart